Final Results for Biathlon Sprint Race at EAFR, Jericho, VT on 3/2/2009

Category Distance Place (Class) Place (Sex) Place (Overall) Bib First Name Last Name Age Sex Class Affiliation  Team P S Total Time Total Score Effort Total Adjusted Time  Time Back

6 68 Kayla Carreon : . 112.75% 8.0 0:00:00.0
8 69 Kayla Wall :04:34. 87.25% 14:34.2 0:14:36.0
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*BIB 68
*BIB 54

2:34 PM on 3/6/2009
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1 1 1 66 Erin

2 2 2 70 Deb

3 3 3 64 Andrea

4 4 4 65 Cirila

5 5 5 62 Angelica

6 7 7 67 Jonette

63 Annaliese

RULE 7.4 A Penalty Loop not sk 2 Minute Penalty

RULE 7.5 SECTION K Ski wrong trail with NO time advantage

Graham F

Nordyke F SW
Motley F SwW
Santillano F SwW
Leal F SwW
Murphy F SW
Baumer F SwW

NY

NV
MN
SD

Technical Delegate & Date
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0:27:19.4
0:31:28.0
0:41:40.8
0:46:23.4
0:46:24.3
0:49:37.1

DNS

at EAFR, Jericho, VT on 3/2/2009
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118.42%
106.04%
75.54%
61.48%
61.44%
51.84%

0:27:19.4
0:31:28.0
0:41:40.8
0:46:23.4
0:46:24.3
0:49:37.1

DNS

0:00:00.0
0:04:08.7
0:14:21.5
0:19:04.0
0:19:04.9
0:22:17.7
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